
1001 General Contractor
1002 GC - Airports
1003 GC - Churches
1004 GC - Commercial
1005 GC - Design/Build
1006 GC - Heavy/Highway
1007 GC - Industrial Maintenance
1008 GC - Industrial
1009 GC - Institutional
1010 GC - Pre  Engineered Buildings
1011 GC - High Rise Office
1012 GC - Low Rise Office
1013 GC - High Rise Apartments
1014 GC - Low Rise Apartments
1015 GC - Waste Water Treatment
1016 GC - Construction Manager
1017 GC - Facilities Manager
1018 GC - Historical Renovation
1019 GC - Tenant Finish
1021 GC - Interior Finish
1024 GC - Farm Buildings
1025 GC - Health Care Facilities/Services
1026 GC - Hangar & Maintenance Facilities
1030 GC - Industrial & Commercial

Development
1031 GC - Custom Built Homes
1032 GC - Residential  Multi  Family
1033 GC - Retail
1040 GC - Other Specialty Construction
1060 Construction Management/

Coordination Firm
1310 Project Scheduling
1330 Engineering Services
1380 Construction Documentation
1400 Quality Control Services
1500 Temporary Facilities
1505 Portable Toilets
1510 Temporary Utilities
1520 Security Services
1560 Temporary Controls
1580 Project Identification and Signs
1600 Construction Equipment
1630 Construction Tools
1710 Construction Cleaning Services
1901 Mold Remediation
1905 Insurance and Bonding

2010 Site Work Supplier
2040 Aggregate Manufacture Supplier
2050 Demolition
2055 Hazardous Material Removal
2060 Off-site Transportation and Disposal
2065 Cement
2098 Vehicle Leasing
2100 Site Preparation
2105 Earthwork Supplies
2107 Geosynthetics
2140 Dewatering
2150 Excavation Support & Shoring Systems
2240 Soil Stabilization
2280 Soil Treatment
2300 Tunneling
2315 Man Hole Covers
2350 Piling
2380 Caissons/Drilled Piers
2450 Railroad Work
2480 Marine Work
2485 Marine Diving
2510 Asphalt Paving
2513 Asphalt Paving Concrete Materials
2515 Unit Pavers
2516 Base Courses
2520 Concrete Paving
2525 Curbs
2530 Athletic Paving & Surfacing
2580 Pavement Marking
2600 Site Utilities  Pressure Piping

Division 4 - Masonry

Division 2 - Site Construction

CSI Codes
2670 Water Wells
2700 Sewerage and Drainage
2710 Septic Systems
2760 Restoration of Underground Pipelines
2770 Ponds and Reservoirs
2800 Site Improvements
2830 Fences & Gates
2870 Trash and Debris Removal
2900 Landscaping and Irrigation

3010 Concrete Contractor
3050 Concrete Supplier
3100 Concrete Formwork
3200 Concrete Reinforcing
3210 Reinforcing Steel
3300 Cast  In  Place Concrete
3310 Cement Supplier
3320 Ready-Mix Concrete
3345 Concrete Placing and Finishing
3346 Concrete Curling Supplier
3347 Grout
3350 Special Finish Concrete
3360 Specially Placed Concrete
3400 Precast Concrete
3460 Site Cast Precast Concrete
3480 Precast Concrete Specialties
3500 Cementitious Decks
3700 Concrete Restoration and Cleaning

4200 Masonry
4331 Brick Masonry Supplies
4332 Mortar & Masonry Grout
4333 Reinforced Unit Masonry
4336 Washed Sand & Gravel
4400 Stone
4500 Masonry Restoration and Cleaning
4550 Special Masonry Installations

Division 1 - General Requirements

5000 Metals
5010 Structural Metal Erection
5050 Basic Metal Materials and Methods
5100 Structural Framing
5105 Millwright
5110 Rigging
5120 Structural Steel
5210 Steel Joists
5300 Metal Decking
5400 Cold  Formed Metal Framing
5410 Load Bearing Metal Studs
5500 Miscellaneous Metal Fabrications
5520 Metal Handrails & Railings
5535 Gratings and Floor Plates
5560 Metal Castings
5700 Ornamental Metal
5800 Expansion Control
5900 Metal Restoration and Cleaning

Division 7 - Thermal and Moisture
	     Protection

6090 Wood and Plastic Fastenings
6100 Rough Carpentry
6130 Structural Wood Components
6170 Prefabricated Structural Wood
6200 Finish Carpentry/Architectural

Woodwork
6300 Lumber
6415 Countertops
6600 Plastic Fabrications
6900 Wood and Plastic Restoration and 

Cleaning

Division 5 - Metals

7100 Waterproofing/Dampproofing
7200 Insulation
7240 Exterior Insulation and Finish Systems
7250 Fireproofing
7310 Shingles

Division 6 - Wood and Plastics

7320 Roofing Tiles
7400 Preformed Roofing and Cladding/Siding
7405 Roofing Supplier
7500 Membrane Roofing and Sheet Metal
7700 Roof Specialties
7800 Skylights
7840 Firestopping
7900 Joint Sealers

8100 Metal Doors and Frames
8120 Special Metal Doors and Frames
8200 Wood and Plastic Doors
8300 Special Doors
8305 Access Doors
8310 Sliding Doors
8330 Overhead and Coiling Doors
8350 Folding Doors and Grilles
8400 Entrances, Storefronts, Glazing and 

Curtain Wall Systems
8500 Metal Windows
8600 Wood and Plastic Windows
8650 Special Windows
8700 Hardware

Division 3 - Concrete

9050 Basic Finish Materials And Methods
9120 Ceiling Suspension
9200 Lath and Plaster
9250 Drywall
9300 Tile and Terrazzo
9500 Acoustical Treatment
9550 Wood Flooring
9600 Stone & Masonry Flooring
9610 Cultured Marble
9650 Soft Flooring
9680 Carpet
9700 Special Flooring and Floor Treatment
9790 Paint Removal
9800 Special Coatings
9900 Painting and Wall Coverings
9950 Wall Coverings
9980 Sandblasting

Division 8 - Doors and Windows

10000 Specialties
10100 Chalkboards and Tackboards
10200 Louvers, Vents and Screens
10260 Wall and Corner Guards
10270 Access Flooring
10280 Specialty Modules
10300 Fireplaces and Stove
10340 Prefabricated Exterior Specialties
10350 Flagpoles
10400 Identifying Devices
10450 Pedestrian Control Devices
10500 Lockers
10520 Fire Protection Specialties
10530 Protective Covers
10550 Postal Specialties
10600 Partitions
10650 Operable Partitions
10670 Storage Shelving
10700 Exterior Sun Control Devices
10750 Telephone Specialties
10800 Toilet and Bath Accessories
10880 Scales
10900 Wardrobe and Closet Specialties
10950 Miscellaneous Specialties

Division 9 - Finishes

11010 Maintenance Equipment
11020 Bank, Security, and Vault Equipment
11040 Ecclesiastical Equipment
11050 Library Equipment
11060 Theater and Stage Equipment
11070 Instrumental Equipment
11100 Mercantile Equipment
11110 Commercial Laundry and Dry Cleaning 

Equipment

Division 10 - Specialties

Division 11 - Equipment



Acropolis Construction Company, Inc. Devin Diakoulas (410) 235-3177 devin@acropolisconstruction.com
American Contracting & Environmental Services Jim Voltz (301) 490-9100 jim.voltz@aceservinc.com
American Vet Industries, LLC (AmVet) Leo Pena (443) 873-3610 leo@americanvetindustries.com
James W. Ancel, Inc. James W. Ancel Sr (410) 583-0420 jim@jwancel.com
Bob Andrews Construction Mike Andrews (410) 592-7113 andrewscon@gmail.com
Arica Consulting and Contracting Thomas Twigg (301) 498-4441 aricaconsulting@msn.com
BMW Construction Specialist, Inc. Mike Sierra (410) 354-8883 msierra@bmwconstruction.us
Bozzuto Construction Company Jennifer Dmytryshyn (301) 220-0100 jdmytryshyn@bozzuto.com
Brawner Builders, Inc. Jeffrey A. Bird (410) 666-2500 jeffbird@brawnerbuilders.com
David S. Brown Nick Sachs (410) 363-3434 nick@davidsbrown.com
Burkentine Builders Kathleen Burkentine (717) 356-9830 Kaitlin@burkentine.com
C & W Construction Company Ed Casey (410) 679-3800 cwconstruction1@verizon.net
CAM Construction Company, Inc. Mike Marshner (410) 560-2828 mike@cambuilds.com
Carnaggio Builders, Inc. Steve Carnaggio (410) 357-3480 steve@carnaggiobuilders.com
CBG Building Company Kevin Malpass (301) 680-3231 kevin.malpass@cbgbc.com
CFM Project Consulting Group, Inc. Ashley Murray (443) 354-4077 amurray@cfmprojects.com
Chesapeake Commercial Contracting Art Ridgeway (410) 335-8546 ccci417@aol.com
Chesapeake Contracting Group, Inc. Ronnie Brouillard (410) 526-7797 RBrouillard@ccgmd.com
CIANBRO Mike Bennett (443) 400-8281 MBENNETT@cianbro.com
Clark Construction Group, LLC Ryan McKenzie (301) 272-8100 ryan.mckenzie@clarkconstruction.com
Commercial Group Sheila Lewis (410) 859-4415 sheilal@commercial-group.com
Consolidated Medical Services, Inc. Mark Kendrick (410) 771-9771 markk@cmsi-biz.com
Cross Street Partners Molly Pitcher (443) 573-4066 MPitcher@crossstpartners.com
Delbert Adams Construction Group Mike Moore (410) 583-7575 mmoore@dacgllc.com
Desbuild Incorporated Prakash Hosadurga (301) 864-4095 prakashh@desbuild.com
DPR Construction Craig Davis (410) 423-0075 craigd@dpr.com
Gilbane Building Company Joe Averza (410) 649-1740 javerza@gilbaneco.com
Greenway Enterprises Lauren Walker-Green (301) 562-8600 lwalker@greenwayent.com
Harkins Builders, Inc. Gary Garofalo (410) 750-2600 ggarofalo@harkinsbuilders.com
Hawkeye Construction, LLC Andrew Todtz (410) 752-9266 andy@hcmail.us
Hayes Construction Company William D. Hayes (410) 628-7900 billhayes@hayesconstruction.net
Hensel Phelps David Brooke (703) 720-4900 Dbrooke@henselphelps.com
Homewood General Contractors, Inc. Peter Mantegna Jr. (410) 628-8996 pete.mantegna@homewoodgeneral.com
Hunter Contracting, LLC Julie Hunter (410) 661-4040 juliehunter@hunter-contracting.com
Jeffrey Brown Contracting, LLC Bill Bennett (410) 339-5733 bbennett@jbc.bz
Johnston Construction Company Christine Rhodes (717) 292-3606 cr@jcc-ri.com
KBE Building Corporation Elmer Goad (410) 910-1028 egoad@kbebuilding.com
Kinsley Construction, Inc. Doug Copp (410) 252-7301 dcopp@kinsleyconstruction.com
Lewis Contractors Tyler Tate P.E., LEED AP (410) 356-4200 ttate@lewis-contractors.com
MacKenzie Contracting Company, LLC Autumn Hill (410) 296-8081 ahill@mackenziecontracting.com
Manekin Construction, LLC Daniel Sharpe (410) 423-2000 dsharpe@manekin.com
A.R. Marani, Inc. Andrew R. Marani (410) 426-3690 andrewmarani@armarani.com
Matos Builders, LLC Mike Macsherry (443) 869-3394 mike@matosbuilders.com
Maximum Handyman Mayer Verschleisser (443) 213-5522 mversch@maximumhandyman.com
C. L. McCoy Framing Company, Inc. Christopher McCoy (410) 945-0014 chrism@clmccoyframing.com
MCN Build Inc. Bill Beschorner (202) 826-7049 bill@mcnbuild.com
Merritt Construction Services Erin Tenneson (410) 298-2600 etenneson@merrittproperties.com
Meyers Construction Co., Inc. Michael D. Shilling (410) 484-7474 MDS@MeyersConstruction.net
The Mullan Contracting Company Joseph Rode (410) 494-9200 jrode@mullanei.com
Neil General Contractor, Inc. Sharon Matthew-Jones (301) 736-1126 sharon@neilgeneralcontractor.com
Nichols Contracting, Inc. Kelsy Pandolfini (301) 924-5258 KPandolfini@nicholscontracting.com
North American General Contractors Victor Bongiorno (410) 485-7757 victor@nagcmd.com
North Point Builders of Maryland, LLC Kenneth Wingate (410) 477-8541 kwingate@npbinc.com
Oak Contracting, LLC Doug Eder (410) 828-1000 deder@oakcontracting.com
P & J Contracting Co., Inc. Pless Jones Jr. (410) 367-2475 pless.jonesjr@pandjcontracting.com
Phillips Way, Inc. Phillip C. Martien (410) 526-0966 pmartien@phillipsway.com
Plano-Coudon Construction Blair Radney (410) 837-2570 bradney@pcbuilds.com
Bob Porter Company Robert Porter (410) 552-6210 rporter@porterco.net
Ridge Valley Contracting, Inc. Richard Scott (410) 785-2775 richards@cmsi-biz.com
Sage Custom Homes Gretta Williams (443) 304-0073 gwilliams@sageventures.com
J. Vinton Schafer, A Quandel Company Tom Gnau (410) 335-3000 tgnau@quandel.com
Skanska Building, Inc. Apryl Webb (301) 795-3116 apryl.webb@skanska.com
Southway Builders, Inc. Rachel Mack (410) 332-4134 rmack@southwaybuilders.com
Stella May Contracting, Inc. Scott Fithen (410) 679-8306 scottfithen@stellamay.com
Towson Mechanical, Inc. Troy A. Schultz (410) 668-1210 tschultz@towsonmechanical.com
Trident Builders Brendan McCluskey (443) 906-3646 bmccluskey@tridentbuilds.com
Triple R Construction Corporation Robert  Rodriguez (301) 296-6959 r.rodriguez@rrrcorp.com
Turner Construction Co. Patrick Huang (410) 715-7240 phuang@tcco.com
Veteran Design & Construction, Inc. Christy Price (443) 543-5081 cprice@veteran-dci.com
Wagman Construction, Inc. James Weber (717) 814-4900 jbweber@wagman.com
Warfel Construction Company Guy Kingree (717) 299-4500 gkingree@warfelcc.com
Wilhelm Commercial Builders Mick Cowan (410) 880-6242 mcowan@wilhelmbuilders.com
Wohlsen Construction Company Dave Brodie (410) 235-0554 dbrodie@wohlsen.com
Woodberry Construction Co., Inc. F. X. Whittington (410) 238-1664
Zdon Contracting, Inc. John Zdon (410) 272-1033 john@zdoninc.com

11120 Vending Equipment
11130 Audio  Visual Equipment
11140 Service Station Equipment
11145 Air Compressor
11150 Parking Control Equipment
11160 Loading Dock Equipment
11190 Detention Equipment
11200 Water Supply and Treatment Equipment
11280 Dam, Hydroelectric, and Irrigation 

Project
11300 Fluid Waste Treatment and Disposal 

Equipment
11400 Food Service Equipment
11450 Residential Equipment
11460 Unit Kitchens
11470 Darkroom Equipment
11480 Athletic, Recreational, and Therapeutic 

Equipment
11500 Food Service Equipment
11600 Laboratory Equipment
11660 Planetarium and Observatory Equipment
11700 Medical Equipment
11780 Mortuary Equipment
11850 Navigation Equipment
11900 Miscellaneous Specialty Equipment

12100 Artwork
12300 Manufactured Casework
12335 Medical Casework
12390 Residential Casework
12500 Window Treatment
12610 Landscape Partitions and Components
12620 Furniture, Furniture Systems, and

Furniture Accessories
12670 Rugs and Mats
12700 Multiple Seating
12750 Systems Furniture
12800 Interior Plants and Planters

Division 13 - Special Construction
13010 Air Supported Structures
13020 Integrated Assemblies
13030 Special Purpose Rooms
13080 Sound, Vibration, and Seismic Control
13090 Radiation Protection
13100 Nuclear Reactors
13120 Pre  Engineered Structures
13150 Pools
13160 Ice Rinks
13170 Kennels and Animal Shelters
13180 Site Constructed Incinerators
13200 Liquid and Gas Storage Tanks
13230 Digestion Tank Covers and

Appertenances
13240 Oxygenation Systems
13260
13300 Utility Control Systems
13400 Industrial and Process Control Systems
13500
13550 Transportation Control Instrumentation
13600 Solar Energy Systems
13700 Wind Energy Systems
13800 Building Automation Systems
13900 Fire Suppression and Supervisory 

Systems

Division 20 - ABC Miscellaneous	

14100 Dumbwaiters
14200 Elevators
14300 Moving Stairs and Walks
14400 Lifts
14450 Vehicle Lifts
14500 Material Handling Systems
14560 Chutes
14580 Tube Systems
14600 Hoists and Cranes
14700 Turntables
14800 Scaffolding
14900 Transportation Systems

Division 14 - Conveying Systems

15050 Basic Mechanical Materials And
Methods

15100 Mechanical Contractor
15230 Industrial Process Piping
15250 Mechanical Insulation
15300 Fire Protection
15400 Plumbing
15500 Heating, Ventilating, and Air

Conditioning (HVAC)
15510 Heating Boilers And Accessories
15800 Process Piping & Equipment
15950 Controls
15990 Testing, Adjusting, and Balancing

Division 12 - Furnishings

16050 Basic Electrical Materials And Methods
16100 Electrical Contractor
16300 Site Electrical Distribution
16320 High Voltage Distribution, Switching and 

Protection
16400 Industrial Electrical Work
16670 Lightning Protection Systems
16700 Communications
16750 Alarm Systems
16800 Fiber Optic Cabling
16900 Controls
16950 Testing

Division 15 - Mechanical

20100 Accounting
20101 Financial Planning Services
20102 Banking/Finance
20104 Attorney
20105 Sheet Metal Contractor
20106 Roofing Contractor
20107 Payroll Services
20108 Excavating Contractors
20110 Asbestos & Lead Paint Abatement
20111 Computer Services/Software
20112 Architect
20113 Promotional Products
20115 Riggers & Machinery Movers
20116 Reprographics
20117 Temporary Labor
20118 Building Materials
20119 Medical Services
20120 Stud Welding
20121 Construction Information
20122 Auto & Truck Sales/Services
20124 Equipment Rental & Sales
20125 Real Estate Management &

Development
20126 Education
20127 Office Systems
20128 Consulting
20129 Photography
20131 Fringe Benefits
20133 Engineer
20134 Supplier
20136 Mold Remediation
20137 Hospital
20139 Human Resources
20142 Audio Visual Integration
20143 Office Supplies
20144 Intercoms
20146 Containers/On-Site Storage
20147 Kitchen Cabinets
20148 Architectural Trim
20149 GPS Tracking Devices
20150 Home Improvements
20151 Tenant Improvements

Division 16 - Electrical

20152 Landscape Architect
20154 Surveyor
20155 Concrete Surface Preparation
20156 Cell Towers
20158 Custom Air Handling Unit Manufacturing
20159 Windows, Gutters
20160 Core Drilling & Wall Sawing
20161 Cut, Removal & Replacement Concrete
20163 Green Roofs
20164 Industrial Tools & Accessories
20165 Concrete Recycling
20166 Class III Landfill
20167 Bilingual Construction Safety Training
20170 Emergency Water Clean-up
20171 Computer Services/Hardware
20172 Health Care
20174 General Remodeling
20175 Project Management
20176 Aluminum Clad Wood Windows
20177 Vinyl Flooring
20179 Floor Leveling
20180 Sheet Vinyl/Heat Welding
20182 Crane Rental
20183 Equipment Storage/Warehousing
20184 LEED Consulting
20185 Packaging Supplier
20188 Geo Thermal Drilling
20189 Retaining Walls
20192 Volunteer Home Builder Organization
20195 Training
20196 Energy Auditing/Home Performance 

Contractor
20197 Claims Management Program Provider
20198 Concrete Crushing & Recycling
20199 Construction Software
20200 Consulting
20201 Photographic  Construction

Documentation
20700 Business Services
20800 Insurance
20911 Residential Construction
20912 Hotel Construction
20914 Government Entity
20919 Waste Disposal Provider
20920 Utility Provider
20921 Fuel Supplier: Gas, Diesel
20922 Pest Control Service


